
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 15 

Estate Maintenance Department 

Web site : www.nitt.edu 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT /EM/ EO/ DBF&A/ Est.Id .No.204(120) 

    Ref: NITT/EM/EO/ DBF &A /Ed.No.204(120)/ 11-12                                                      Date:07.07.2011 

The Estate officer, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of 

The Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the registered contractors/specialists 

firms for supply of furniture’s and amenities to the Director Bungalow at NITT campus up to 3.00 

P.M on  15.07.2011. The tender will be opened by the Registrar at his chamber. 

Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his 

Office at National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15 up to 3.00 PM  on 15.07.2011 for the works 

given below 

      Details 

Sl. No Name of work Estimate 

Cost 

E.M.D Schedule   

cost 

Tender cost Date of 

opening the 

tenders 

1 Supply of furniture for Director 

Bungalow  

5,38,000/- 5400/- 216/- 15.07.2011 

2 Supply of Amenities for Director 

Bungalow  

1,60,270/- 1600/- 216/- 15.07.2011 

The tender should accompany, earnest money and tender cost as detailed above  through a 

Demand Draft payable at State Bank of India, NITT Branch in favour of The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful 

tenderer on application after intimation is sent or rejection of the tender or at the expire of two 

months from date of tender, which ever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of 

the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest.  It will be dealt with as provided in the 

conditions attached to the tender. 

Tenders must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to the Registrar, 

National Institute of Technology, Trichy and the name of the tenderer ,name of the work and Ref .No. 

being subscribed on the cover.  

Sd..\----------------------------- 

Estate officer 

 

To  

Copy submitted to The Director, NITT  for kind information  

NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http:www.nit.edu. 

Estate Maintenance department Notice board  

 

 

Sd..\----------------------------- 

Estate officer 

 

 
 
 
 

http://www.nitt.edu/


NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRTAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENECE DEPARTMENT 

 

SCHEDULE FOR AMENITIES 
 

Ref  No: NITT/ EO/EMD/ DB F&A/ En. No. 204(120) / 11-12  dated 07.07.2011 due on 15.07.2011 

Name of the Work  : Supply of Amenities of Director Bungalow at NITT Campus. 

Firm’s  Name & Address    : 

 

Sl. No Qty Description Rate 
(Words and figures) 

Per Amount 
Rs. P. 

1 1 No Supply of Samsung make LCD 32” 
TV  (Model – 32C 530) 

 Each  

2 4 No’s Supply of Samsung make Split Air 
conditioner – 1.5 T Capacity   
(Model – AS 182 SSD) 

 Each  

3 1 No Supply of Samsung Automatic 
make Washing Machine 5 Kg 
Capacity (Model – WF 8508 
NMW) 

 Each  

4 1 No Supply of Samsung make Micro 
Oven ( Model CE 104D –B) 

 Each  

5 1 No Supply of Preethe Mixe  - NITRO / 
BLUE LEAF 

 Each  

6 1 No Supply of Iron Box – Bajaj Make 
(Dry Iron)  

 Each  

7 1 No Table top grinder 2L Capacity  Each  

 
Terms and Conditions: 
 

1. Rate shall be inclusive of all taxes. 
2. The warranty period, technical data shall be handed over to the Engineer in – charge  
3. The sealed cover should be addressed to “The Registrar, National Institute of Technology, 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015”, subscribed with NITT/ EO/EMD/DBF&A / En. No. 204(120) / 11 - 12 
dated 07.07.2011 due on 15.07.2011 

4. The model of pump set shall be got approved by the Engineering In Charge before erection.  
5. The clear specification, make, model range etc of pump set shall be mentioned in the tender. 
6. The Director reserves the right to reject any or all the offers without assigning any reasons 

thereto. 
7. Delivery Schedule : One month from the date of supply order 
8. Payment Details  : Ten days from the date of acceptance of the goods.  

 

SEAL OF THE FIRM          SIGNATURE OF FIRM’S AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

DATE : 

 



 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRTAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENECE DEPARTMENT 
 

SCHEDULE FOR FURNIURES 
Name of the Work  : Supply of furniture of Director Bungalow at NITT Campus. 
 
Firm’s  Name & Address    : 

 
Sl. No 

Quantity Description Rate 
(Words and figures) 

Per Amount 

1.0 Supply of DAMRO make Items: 

1.1 1 No Sofa set with center piece  
(3 Seater 1 No and single seater 
 2 No's   ( Model – Meridian) 

 Each  

1.2 1 No Wooden TV Rack   

(Model – KAV 048) 

 Each  

1.3 9 No’s Cushion Chair  

( Model – OCV 002) 

 Each  

1.4 6 No’s Single Cot  

( Model – Zindy) 

 Each  

1.5 6 No Ortho Beds – Single cot  Each  

1.6 1 No Dressing Table with mirror  

( Model – KDT 002) 

 Each  

1.7 4 No’s Wooden shlef with sliding  

doors - ( Model – KOC 006) 

 Each  

1.8 1 No Dining Table –  

( Model – Nevada) 

 Each  

1.9 1 No Wooden Almarah –  

 Model  - KOC 002) 

 Each  

1.10 1 No Shoe Rack –  

Model 4 ” Height 

 Each  

1.11 2 No’s Ward rope with mirror –  

( Model - KMW 0003) 

 Each  

1.12 2 No’s Dressing table with mirror  

( Model – KCS 001 –KBD006) 

 Each  

1.13 1 No Table chairs  

 (Model –HCT 102 + HCT 106) 

 Each  

1.14 4 No’s Book rack   

 ( Model KOC – 002) 

 Each  

1.15 1 No Dresser   

( Model - KDT 001) 

 Each  

1.16 1 No Shelf mirror  

 ( KFC - 004) 

 Each  

1.17 12 No’s  Plastic Chairs  Each  

(Please refer Terms and Conditions in the next page) 

 

SEAL OF THE FIRM          SIGNATURE OF FIRM’S AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

DATE : 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRTAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENECE DEPARTMENT 

 

SCHEDULE FOR FURNIURES 
Name of the Work  : Supply of furniture of Director Bungalow at NITT Campus. 
 
Firm’s  Name & Address    : 

 
Sl. No 

Quantity Description Rate 
(Words and figures) 

Per Amount 

2.0 Supply of Godrej make Items: 

 
2.1 

 
2 No’s 

 
Steel Almarah  
( Model – Wardrope) 
 

 Each  

 
2.2 

 
1 No 

 

 
Steel Almarah with glass  
( Model – Storewell 
 

 Each  

 
Terms and Conditions: 

1. Rate shall be inclusive of all taxes. 

2. The warranty period, technical data shall be handed over to the Engineer in – charge  
3. The sealed cover should be addressed to “The Registrar, National Institute of Technology, 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015”, subscribed with NITT/ EO/EMD/DBF&A / En. No. 204(120) / 11 - 12 
dated 07.07.2011 due on 15.07.2011 

4. The model of pump set shall be got approved by the Engineering In Charge before erection.  
5. The clear specification, make, model range etc of pump set shall be mentioned in the tender. 
6. The Director reserves the right to reject any or all the offers without assigning any reasons 

thereto. 
7. Delivery Schedule : One month from the date of supply order 
8. Payment Details  : Ten days from the date of acceptance of the goods.   

 

 

SEAL OF THE FIRM          SIGNATURE OF FIRM’S AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

DATE : 

 


